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Timetable valid from 12 March 2018
021
0645 0725 0850   ....   ....
0650 0730 0855   ....   ....
0658 0738   ....   ....
0710 0750 0915 1525 1540

0925
0714 0754 1529 1544
0717 0757 1532 1547
0722 0802 1540 1555
0727 0807 1546 1601
0731 0811 1550 1605
0738 0818 1557 1612
0750 0830 1610 1630
0820 0900 1645 1700

0915 0935 1110 1730 1730
0930 0943 1120 1740 1740
0940 0950 1130 1750 1750
0950 0955 1135 1755 1755
0955 1000 1140 1800 1800
1020 1020 1205 1820 1820

1130 1730 1730 1930 2300 2330
1150 1750 1750 1950 2315 2345
1155 1755 1755 1955 2320 2350
1200 1805 1810 2000 2325 2355
1210 1815 1825 2010 2332 0002
1220 1825 1840 2020 2340 0010

1305 2105
1335 2135
1343 2142
1350 2148
1354 2152
1400 2157
1403 2200
1407 2204

2005 2025
1415 2010 2030 2210 0110▼0140▼

  .... 2220
  .... 2030 2050 2230 0125 0155
  .... 2035 2055 2235 0130 0200

Service Number 021 021 007 021 021

Bank Holiday arrangements 1 2 3 1 2

Days of operation NSSu SSu F-M NSSu SSu 

 Dover (Town Centre), Pencester Rd Bus Stn.....................
 s Dover (Ferry Port), Coach Stop .....................................
Capel le Ferne,New Dover Rd n, jct Capel St, Uphill stop.....
Folkestone, Bouverie Square, o/s Bus Stn.........................
 Hawkinge, Canterbury Rd, Tesco Express.........................
Sandgate, High St, Royal Norfolk Hotel ..................................
Seabrook, Seabrook Rd, opp The Fountain............................
Hythe , Dymchurch Rd, adj Red Lion Square.....................
Newingreen, Ashford Rd, Crosskeys Coaches.......................
Sellindge, Ashford Rd, opp Swan Lane ..................................
Ashford (Willesborough), Hythe Rd, Tesco.............................
Ashford, Park St, Bus Stop A...............................................
Maidstone, King St, Stop G, o/s Boots................................
  via M20...........................................................................
l Eltham, Eltham Rd, McDonald’s, opp Eltham Green Rd ....
l Lewisham, Lewisham High St, Stop R ...............................
l New Cross Gate, New Cross Rd, Stop O, opp Rail Stn .....
l Walworth, Old Kent Rd, Stop WN, opp Tesco....................
l Elephant & Castle, New Kent Rd, Stop M ..........................
London, Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall ..........................

Service Number 021 007 007 021 007 007

Bank Holiday arrangements 2 4 5

Days of operation D SSu MF D TWTh F-M 

London, Victoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ....................
l Elephant & Castle, New Kent Rd, Stop K...........................
l Walworth, Old Kent Rd, Stop EB, Tesco............................
l New Cross Gate, New Cross Rd, Stop M, Sainsbury’s ......
l Lewisham, Loampit Vale, Stop E........................................
l Eltham, Eltham Rd, adj Eltham Green Rd, opp McDonald’s
  via M20...........................................................................
Maidstone, King St, Stop K2 ................................................
Ashford, Park St, Bus Stop A ..............................................
Ashford (Willesborough), Hythe Rd, opp Tesco......................
Sellindge, Ashford Rd, nr Swan Lane .....................................
Newingreen, Ashford Rd, opp Crosskeys Coaches................
Hythe, Military Rd, Red Lion Square, Stop A .....................
Seabrook, Seabrook Rd, The Fountain ..................................
Sandgate, High St, nr War Memorial ......................................
 Hawkinge, Canterbury Rd, opp Tesco Express..................
Folkestone, Bouverie Square, o/s Bus Stn.........................
Capel le Ferne,New Dover Rd n, jct Capel St, Downhill stop
 ▼ Dover (Town Centre), Pencester Rd Bus Stn................
 Dover (Ferry Port), Coach Stop..........................................

  A special service will operate on Sunday 29 July 2018 for Ride London

 

Codes

n The B2011.
l Prefixed by London.
s/t Calls to pick-up/set-down only.

Bank Holiday Arrangements

25 December - No service.
1 January - Limited service. 
Code 1 Does not operate 30 March, 2 April, 7 & 28 May & 27 August 2018.
 2 Operates additionally 30 March, 2 April, 7 & 28 May & 27 August 2018.
 3 Operates additionally 29 March 2018.

4 Does not operate 30 March, 2 April, 7 & 28 May & 27 August 2018,
but operates additionally 29 March 2018

5 Does not operate 29 March 2018.
Normal service will operate on all other occasions. 
 
For explanation of standard codes see introduction.
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